FORM PTO-1594 RECOF 03 - 1	4-2003 T U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
[ [HeV. 0-93]	Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	<b>—</b>	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents . 102390221 riginal documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2 - 27 - 63 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Wilson Sporting Goods Co.	Name: American Sports Licensing, Inc.	
8700 W. Bryn Mawr Ave. Chicago, IL 60631	Internal Address:	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	Street Address: 300 Delaware Avenue	
Other	City: Wilmington State: DE ZIP: 19801	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes 🛱 No	☐ Individual(s) citizenship ☐ Association	
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership	
	☐ Limited Partnership	
Ä Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Other	
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:	
Execution Date:	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   Yes  No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	, and the second	
	1	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
76 <u>/477,7</u> 90 12-24-02	794,400 08-17-65	
	l v	
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes 🖔 No		
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li> </ol>	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Hugh D. Jaeger		
Name:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$	
Internal Address:	Enclosed	
	any additional fees  Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address:		
1000 Superior Blvd., Suite 302	8. Deposit account number:	
City: Wayzata State: MN ZIP: 55391	10-0230	
nd Ref:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informative original document.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of	
Hugh D. Jaeger (21,270)	2.26,03	
Name of Person Signing 3/2003 LMIFLLER 00000230 76477790 To at number of pages including	Signature Date cover sheet, attachments, and document:	
C:4521 W.M.IDE oct ments to be recorded with C:4522 25.00 D. Commissioner of Patents & T	required cover sheet information to: rademarks, Box Assignments	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002690 FRAME: 0775 D

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF A MARK	
WhereasWilson Sporting Goods Co.	
8700 West Bryn Mawr Avenue, Chicago, IL, 60631	,
(address) has adopted and is using a mark for which said assignor has filed application in the United States Patent and T	rad
mark Office for registration, Serial No. 76/477,790 ; and WALTER HAGEN	
American Sports Licensing, Inc.	. ,
(name of assignee)	-
300 Delaware Avenue, Wilmington, DE, 19801	
(address)	
is desirous of acquiring said mark;	
Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said	
Wilson Sporting Goods Co.  (name of assignor) does hereby assignation	
unto the saidAmerican Sports Licensing, Inc.	i i
(name of assignee) all right, title and interest in and to the said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above identified application for registration of said mark.	he
The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the certificate of registration to said assigned.	ee.
WILSON SPORTING GOODS CO.	
February 7, 2003 Raymon and Den	
Date  (signature of assignor; if assignor is a corporation or other juristic organization give the official title of the person who signs for assignor)	1,
Print Name and Title  COUNTEL U ASST SEIRETAR	- & 'Y
Certificate of Mailing I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service with sufficient postage as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks, 2900 Crystal Drive, Arlington, VA 22202-3513, on	
Name of Person Making Deposit	

\* The wording of the acknowledgment may vary from this illustration but should be wording acceptable under the law of the jurisdiction where the document is executed; the person who signs the acknowledgment must be authorized to do so by the law of the jurisdiction where the document is executed, and the seal or stamp of the notary, or other evidence of authority in the jurisdiction of execution, must be affixed.

(1) If the postal address of the assignee is not given either in the instrument or in an accompanying paper, registration to the assignee may be delayed pending receipt of such address.

(2) If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative must be designated. See form 4.4, changing the word "applicant" to "assignee."
PTO Form 4.21 (Trademarks)

Signature

Date of Signature

Patent and Trademark Office - U.S. DEPT. of COMMERCE

## ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTRATION OF A MARK

Whereas Wilson Sporting Goo	ds Co.
(name of assignor)	
of 8700 West Bryn Mawr Aven	nue, Chicago, IL, 60631
	ch is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office,
	•
Registration No. 774,400	, dated August 17, 1965; and r the mark WALTER HAGEN
Whereas American Sports Lic (name of assignee)	,
of300 Delaware Avenue, Wil	
(address) is desirous of acquiring said mark and the	**************************************
	nsideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said
Wilson Sporting Goods Co.	does hereby assign unto the said
American Sports Licensing, I	nc.
(name of assignee)	all right, title and interest in and to the
said mark, together with the good will of	the business symbolized by the mark, and the above identified
registration thereof.	WILSON SPORTING GOODS CO.
February 7 2003	tayon Dues Beur
Date 7 2003	(signature of assignor; if assignor is a corporation or other juristic
	organization, give the official little of the person who signs for assignor)
	Print Name and Title Counsel & ASST SECRETARS
0.48.4.656.55	Print Name and Title Counsel & ASST SECRETARS
Certificate of Mailing I hereby certify that this correspondence is being	· ·
United States Postal Service with sufficient po	ostage as first class mail
in an envelope addressed to: Assistant Commis 2900 Crystal Drive, Arlington, VA 22202-3513	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name of Person Making De	
Signature	
Date of Signature	
• The wording of the acknowledgment ma	y vary from this illustration but should be wording acceptable under the
to do so by the law of the jurisdiction where th	e document executed, and the seal or stamp of the notary, or other evid-
ence of authority in the jurisdiction of execution	
FOOTNOTES	of given either in the instrument or in an arrange of
may be delayed pending receipt of such address	
(2) If assignee is not domicited in the United changing the word "applicant" to "assignee."	d States, a comestic representative must be designated. See form 4.4,
· · · · · · · · ·	
PTO Form 4.22 (Trademarks)	Patent and Trademark Office - U.S. DEPT. of COMMERCE

**RECORDED: 02/27/2003** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 002690 FRAME: 0777